
If your normal  
bin day is...

Your Christmas collection days and  
dates will be...

Monday Sunday 23 December Monday 31 December

Tuesday Monday 24 December Wednesday 2 January

Wednesday Thursday 27 December Thursday 3 January

Thursday Friday 28 December Friday 4 January

Friday Saturday 29 December Saturday 5 January

Saturday Sunday 30 December Sunday 6 January

CHRISTMAS BIN COLLECTIONS  
24 December - 6 January

@RecycleForLeeds/RecycleForLeeds

www.leeds.gov.uk/xmasbins

Download  
the handy 

Leeds Bins  
app


